
59TH

ANNUAL


GENERAL

MEETING

3  J U L Y  2 0 2 2
8 : 3 0  A M  T O  1 : 0 0  P M

C R Y S T A L  C R O W N  H O T E L ,  P J

PLEASE RSVP BY 30 JUNE 2022 THROUGH THE WEBSITE 
FOR MEMBER WHO UNABLE TO ATTEND, PLEASE EMAIL TO


mpa.secretariat2020@gmail.com

MALAYSIAN

PHYSIOTHERAPY

ASSOCIATION

FOR MPA MEMBERS ONLY

8:30 - 9:00 am

9:00-10:30 am

10:30-11:00 am

11:00-01:00 pm

1:00 pm

Registration

Act 774 briefing/talk

Tea break

AGM

Lunch/ End


