



**MALAYSIAN
PHYSIOTHERAPY
ASSOCIATION**

59TH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

FOR MPA MEMBERS ONLY

3 JULY 2022

8:30 AM TO 1:00 PM

CRYSTAL CROWN HOTEL, PJ

8:30 - 9:00 am	Registration
9:00-10:30 am	Act 774 briefing/talk
10:30-11:00 am	Tea break
11:00-01:00 pm	AGM
1:00 pm	Lunch/ End

**PLEASE RSVP BY 30 JUNE 2022 THROUGH THE WEBSITE
FOR MEMBER WHO UNABLE TO ATTEND, PLEASE EMAIL TO
mpa.secretariat2020@gmail.com**